A== REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST ¢ SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES
2016 07 12 15 55 06
REQUEST # 089007 DATE: 07-12-16 PAGE # 1
ACCOUNT #/NAME 03022 CHRISTENSEN & JENSEN
TELEPHONE # 355-3431 03022
DEL/PU ADDRESS
REQUESTED BY GIVE TO

RVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:
NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

REC # DESCRIPTION

LOCATION BOX # ID #

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

TEMP 8292 BOX
BERNA v DANS DAVIS v CABELAS

TEMP 8293 BOX
CREWS v APS

TEMP 8294 BOX
SINGER v DANS MIS

TEMP 8295 BOX
BHK/HGG/DSL MISC FILES

TEMP 8296 BOX
RLH/HGG/DSL MISC FILES

TEMP 8297 BOX
RLH/DJL/HLT MISC FILES

TEMP 8298 BOX

HLT/PSF MISC FILES

OTHER:

SIGNATURE:

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
SC FILES
B OF FILESY «xwamns=n
# OF CARTONS: ..wveesss

015UNJ
015UNK
015UNL
015UNM
015UNN
015UNO
015UNP

DATE:




